
Postdoctoral Fellows Willing to Answer Your Questions 
 
 
Behavioral Neuroscience Branch 
Neurobiology of Relapse – Dr. Yavin Shaham, PI 
Daniele Caprioli  daniele.caprioli@nih.gov 
 
Preclinical Pharmacology – Dr. Steven Goldberg, PI 
Maria Secci  maria.secci@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Mechanisms of Behavior – Dr. Bruce Hope, PI 
Javier Rubio  franciscojavier.rubiogallego@nih.gov 
Leslie Whitaker  leslie.ramsey@nih.gov 
 
Neurocircuitry of Motivation – Dr. Satoshi Ikemoto, PI 
Dong Wang  dong.wang2@nih.gov 
 
Cellular Neurobiology Branch 
Behavioral Neurophysiology – Dr. Geoffrey Schoenbaum, PI 
Brian Sadacca  brian.sadacca@nih.gov 
Josh Jones  josh.jones@nih.gov 
 
Synaptic Plasticity – Dr. Antonello Bonci, PI 
Lindsay De Biase  lindsay.debiase@nih.gov 
Grazia Madeo  grazia.madeo@nih.gov 
Ross McDevitt  ross.mcdevitt@nih.gov 
Hugo Tejeda  hugo.tejeda@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Targets & Medications Discovery Branch 
Medicinal Chemistry – Dr. Amy Newman, PI 
Comfort Boateng  comfort.boateng@nih.gov 
 
Chemical Biology Branch 
Drug Design & Synthesis – Dr. Kenner Rice, PI 
Fuying Li  fuying.li@nih.gov 
Brandon Selfridge  brandon.selfridge@nih.gov 
 



Integrative Neuroscience Branch 
Neuronal Networks – Dr. Marisela Morales, PI 
Brenda Garcia Igleias  brendabeatriz.garciaiglesias@nih.gov  
Meriem Gaval Cruz  meriem.gavalcruz@nih.gov 
David Root  david.root@nih.gov 
Jana Mejia Toiber  jana.mejiatoiber@nih.gov 
Jia Qi  qij2@mail.nih.gov 
 
Neuroimaging Branch 
Cognitive Neuroscience & Psychopharmacology – Dr. Elliot Stein, PI 
John Fedota  john.fedota@nih.gov 
Elise Lesage  elise.lesage@nih.gov 
 
MR Imaging & Spectroscopy – Dr. Yihong Yang, PI 
Yuzheng Hu  yuzheng.hu@nih.gov 
Sufang Li  sufang.li@nih.gov 
 
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics Branch 
Treatment – Dr. Kenzie Preston, PI 
Bill Kowalczyk  bill.kowalczyk@nih.gov 
Melody Furnari  melody.furnari@nih.gov 
 
Chemistry & Drug Metabolism – Dr. Marilyn Huestis, PI 
Xingxing Diao  xingxing.diao@nih.gov 
 
Optogenetics & Transgenic Core – Dr. Brandon Harvey, PI 
Mark Henderson  mark.henderson2@nih.gov 
 
Multiphoton Fluorescence Microscopy Core – Dr. Da-Ting Lin, PI 
Lifeng Zhang  lifeng.zhang@nih.gov 
 
 


